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LICENSE
NUMBER

17505

18153

18220

18409

18558

18502

18504

18527A

18590

18624

Inqi2

19127

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUB LINE)

Mathias

Matthews

Master

Matthews

.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rhonda Faye

PfO-inn ,ScC,
Marion Phyllis

Columbia,SC

Gina Lynn

West Columbia_,SC
Emily Gail

Saston, S.C=.

Jfettox | Myrtle Linda
Swansea

Mathis I Mary Lee

Matt son

Mathis

Matthews

Matthews

Ma-H-lfi

Matthews

ir

Columbia

Elizabeth Vermeil
West Columbia" P .

Cheryl Elaine
Lexington

Sybil Lynn
,West Columbia

Wanda Ann
Prosperity

Ln a r

Gilbert

Christine

Cayce

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

SturTcie

Heflin

Loftis

Schon

Smith

Jennings

Akin

Osland

Manos ?

Koon

Dreher

Boyce

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Michael David

Pelion, S.C.
Keith

Columbia ,SC

Leonard Wayne

Cavce,SC
John Andrew

Gaston, S.C.

Paul Kenneth
Lexington

Richard Wayne
Columbia

Larry Hollis
West Columbia

Edward Eric
Prince George

Arthur Whittinoton
West Columbia

Jerry Lee

Prosperity

Client

Gilbert
Alvin Edward

Cayce

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

18
16

25.

27

17

17
18

18

45

28
25"

36
21

20
20

21
20

21
19

34

57
54

40

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
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1. Date Application Filed

Month

Apr ;

Day

12

, y M r

1977

.Apr 25 1977
Dec

Dec

Jan

Feb

_AP.r_

Jun
Jun

27

29

31

1977

1977

1978

lj_1978

_l_i_197J

14 1976

9 j 1978

13 T.978

fey j 23
my 24

May
Ma^l

Jun
dur

JUT\

•Tun
Jun

Jun

23
* T 4

1

l 2

19

27

1978
"1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

-197-S.
1978

2Sl 1978

Oct j 191 1978
Octj20

Decj_27

D<=>n _28

11978

1978

_i9^a

i

1. Date of Marriage

Month

May

Dec

Dec

Peb

Feb.

Day

1 ,

y.«

L977

29

29

JL

ITM** ^ fjrxfJJ J-V

May 2:

1977

1977

1978

1973

L_193.£
S 197 S

Jun__16__197*
Jun

Ma;
Ju:

May

Jun
Jun

Jun

— Jui
Jul

Jill
Oct
Oct

Dec

Jan

24.1978

727 \ 1973
l ~6j 1978

2^
~^4~

3
— s-

30

-2-
15

17
2C

20

_31

t 197 £
-3:978-

1978
1978-

1978

L97-8—
1978

1Q78

197 £

1978

197G

1978

... l .

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Mayhew P. Wes

Lexington, S.C.
John Land Johnson ,F

Lexington County

Rev. Donald P. Davi

Lexington County

_REV^_JLawreau__Stwar1
West Columbia

Sam C. Gray Jr.
Lexington, S . C .

REV. John Litter job
west Columbia

Robert Ford, Notary
Lexington

Rev. David E. Will]
LtiJtj.iiy Lull

REV. Donnie DelTt

REV. Henry N. Brand

Pros rit S "
K John Land Johns or
Lexingto n , SC .

Rev. Robert Deneer

Columbia* South Cai

REMARKS

robate Judge

3

Consent of Mother

i

Public for SC.

,amson

-

, Probate Judge

olina

i

i

; i

i

- /

i

1


